
INKS NIPPON DRY GOODS CO., inc.
Manufacturers & Importers of Japanese Goods

STREET AND AVKNUI GUIDB

CoUDty Lii

PUc«, from E b FremoDt bet

I

Hirrison aud Brysnt
Uwton, from Serpentine Road S of K,

Wtotheoce»ii
I Liyton (South S. F.), from Silver At

E of Conklinj
LMvenworth, from N 8 McAllister bet

Jonee end Hyde, N to the bay

Crou SU. E. W.
McAllUter 2 01
Golden Gat« Ayenue. ... 100 101

Burcham Place
Turk 200 201

Leonard Place

Eddy 800 301

EUi» 400 401

O'FarrtU 500 501

Geary 600 601

Port 700 701
SuttCT 800 801
Bush 900 901
Pine 1000 1001

CaUfomia 1100 1101

i.Ulcy
.1200 1201

Clay 1300 1301

Washington 1400 1401

.lackson 1500 1501

Pacific 1600 1601

Bernard
Broadway 1700 1701

Glover
Waldo Alley

VaUejo 1800 1801

Green 1900 1901

Macondray
Union 2000 2001

Havens
Filbert 2100 2101
Greenwich 2200 2201

Umbard 2300 2301

Chestnut 2400 2401

Francisco 2500 2501
B^y 2600 2601
North Point 270O 2701

Columbus Avenue
Beach 2800 2801
Jefferson 2900 2901

Tonquin (e) (e)

Le Conte Avenue, from County Line,

N W to San Bruno At
Ledyard flatc Emma), from Silver Av

nr Scott Av, S E
Lee (now Hilton)

Lee Avenue (Lake View), from L^ke
View Av, W to Ocean Av

Leeie. from Mission nr Highland AvS,
E to Crescent At

N 8 Pine bet Sansome
N to Clay

Croti SU. E. W.
Pine.

100 101(iilifomia..

HaUeck
Sacramento 200 201
Commercial
Clay (e) (e)

Leiand Avenue, bet lUymond and Vis-

itacion .\v8, from San Bruno Av,
W to Staples

Lemartine, on San .lose Av S to

Springdale bet Badger and Danton
Lena Place, from E r Illinois bet Twen-

tieth and Twenty-hrst
Leo. W from Miaaion bet Onondaeo

Av and Bauer
Leona Terrace, W from Lyon bet Geary

and Post
Leonard Place, from W s Leavenworth

bet Turk and Eddy
Leroy Place, from Sacramento bet

Jones and Leavenworth, S and .\

Lauing, W of Miseion nr County Line
Levant, from Maeonic Av nr Conjrrese

'8 Polk bet Tonquin and
W to Presidio KeaerTa-

Pliee (now Oiemo Place)

(late SterensoQ), from
Sycamore Av bet Valencia and
Minion, S to Twenty-first

Cfo»t SU.

Eighteenth 100
Nineteenth 200
Twentieth 300
Twenty-first (e)

Liberty, from W s Valencia bei

tieth and Twenty-first,

Dolores.
Church..
Sanches
Noe.... 501

Castro (e) (e)

Lick, from W s Taylor bet Union and
FUbert

Lick Alley (now FJtm Alley)

Lick Place, from N s Post bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny, N to Sutter

LIda Place (now Wiese)

Liebig, from Mission N W, nr County

LilEC Alley (now Street), from S s

Twentv-fourth bet Capp and Mis-
sion. S to Twenty-fdith

Lily Avenue (now Street), from W s

Franklin bet Page and Oak
Cross SU. N. S.

Franklin 2 1

Gough
200

L.nguna 300
Buchanan 400

Lily Terrace, from W s Powell

Bush an.i Pine
Linares Av (Forest Hill Court)
Lincoln, see Macondray

Lincoln Place, from E s Fremont bet
How.ird and Folsom

Lincoln Place, «ee Hastings Place
Lincoln Way, from .Arguello Blvd

Linden Avenue (now Street), from
point E ol Van Ness Av bet Fell

and Haves, W to Webster

CroM SU. N. S.

Van Ness .\vcnue 100 101

Franklin 200 201

Gough 300 301
Octavia 400 401

Uaguna 500 501
Buchanan 600 601
Webster (el (e)

LIppard Avenue (Oles Park Toraee), S
W of Berkshire from Glenn At, S

Lisbon (Excelsior Homestead), from
Silver Av. S W to Amason

Lizzie, from Mission bet Eugenia and
Cortland Avs. S E to Prospect Av

Llewellyn, E of San Bruno Av nr Islais

Ocek
Lloyd, from W s Scott bet Thirteenth

and Waller, W to Divisadero

LobOl (Railroad Homestead), W of San
Jose Av nr County Line

Lobot Square, bet Laguna, Webster,
Chestnut and Bay

Lockitey Avenue from Fourth Av and
Klrkham to Seventh Av

Locust, from Presidio Reservation bet
Laurel and Spruce, S to California

Cross Sis, E. W.
Presidio Reeervation . . 2 1

Jackson 100 101

Washington 200 aC

Oay 300 3C

Sacramento 400 4C

(^lifomia (e) (t

Loeutt Avenm. See Redwood
Loohr, W of San Bruno Av nr Count

Logan (University Homestead). ("
Ln Grande Av W of Saratog

,

Lombard, from the bay bet Ore«i
and Chestnut. W to Pr.

Reservation

; Cross SU. N.
The Embarcadero...
Battery 2

i

Sansome 100 10

Montgomery 200 20

I
Winthrop —
Kearny 300 30
Child

Grant' Avenue. !!1!!! 400 4t
WeUsCourt
Stockton SOO 50
Tuscany Alley
PoweU 800 CC

Greenwich Alley
Mason 700 "i

Newell
Olumbus Avenue.. .

.

riyhr'.'.'.'...
'.'..'.'.'.'.'.

800
Jones 900
Leavenworth 1000
Hyde 1100
Larkin 1200
Polk 1300
Van NesB-ATenue..... 1400
Franklin 1500
Gough 1600
OctaTia 1700
Laguna 1800
Buchanan 1900
Webster 2000
Fillmore 2100
Sleincr 2200
Pierce 2300 .:

Scott 2400
Divisadero 2500
Broderick 2600 2601
Baker 2700 2701
Lyon (e) (e;

Lombard Alley (now Tuscany Alley)

London, from point W of China At

Loomij, from IsUiii Oeek, S to Bamo'
veld Av

Lopei Avenue (Forest Hill) off Pa.
checo nr Seventh .\v (Sunaet)

Los Angeles Avenue (St Francis Wood)
off Corbett Road nr Sloat Boulevard

Lett, see Ontral Avenue
LotU. now Woodland At
Louisa (now Shiplevl, from Elua 1

bet Folsom ana Harrison, W I

Louiu Alley, from N s Shipley E <

Loulsburg, W of San Jose Av nr Sag
Miguel

Louisiana, from the bay bet Mao'laod
and Cjeorca, S to Arthur At

Lowell, from E s Mission nr (bounty

Lower TKrace^Parli Lane Tract) from
N s Seventeenth nr Clayton

Lucerne, off Brannan bet Oth and 7th

Luck, from Loomis. E to Orieani
Lucky, from S s Twenty-fourth bet

Treat Av and Folaom. S to
Twenty-sixth

Lucy (Silver Terrace), from Thomtan
Av bet Railroad Av and Cfno, 8
to Williams .\v

Lulu, from Genesee S of Thirty-thild.

W to Hamburg
Lunado Way (Inglnide). off HoIIowilt

Ave. N to Cerritos Ave nr M^-'
cello

S. Crocker Co.
-I -Jin AGENTS Ms«n^^n

^ 565-571 Market Street


